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Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Odd 

Advance Learners 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1.  TORALI CHETIA 5th  

2.  HIMANGSHU JYOTI BARUAH 5th  

3.  ANKITA BARUAH 5th  

4.  KESHABANANDA GOGOI 5th  

5.  PRIYAKHI KOUSHIK 5th  

6.  PROSTUTI GOGOI 5th  

7.  BIKASHITA KOTOKY 5th  

8.  HUMANGNI PRIYA HAZARIKA 5th  

9.  MRIDU GOGOI 5th 

10.  MOUMA BURAGOHAIN 3rd  

11.  PARISHMITA BURAGOHAIN 3rd  

12.  LUPAMUDRA BORGOHAIN 3rd  

13.  ARPITA CHETIA PHUKON 3rd  

14.  PRAJWALITA BORAH 3rd  

15.  WARISHA RAHMAN 3rd  

16.  SOONMONI DULAKAKHARIA 3rd  

17.   DIKSHITA DUTTA  1st 

18.   PARTHA PROTIM BURAGOHAIN 1st  

19.   DISHAL RAJKONWAR 1st 

20.   MONALISHA KONWAR 1st 

21.   RITUPON DOWARAH 1st 

 

                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             



 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Odd  

Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1.  SAHID HUSSAIN 5th  

2.  BARAKHA SAIKIA 5th  

3.  ARFINA BEGUM 5th  

4.  SUKLA BAILUNG 5th  

5.  LISHA GOGOI 5th  

6.  LAKHAYAJIT BORUAH 5th  

7.  KABYASHREE PHUKON 5th   

8.   ZAHIR HUSSAIN 3rd  

9.   BIORAJ BALLAV GOGOI 3rd  

10.  NIROB TAIRAI 3rd  

11.   DHURBA JYOTI GOGOI 3rd  

12.  SAHID ALI 3rd  

13.   SURAJ SINGH 3rd  

14.   PONKH KASHYAP  3rd  

15.   MONALISHA KONWAR 1st  

16.   UTPAL DAS 1st  

17.   KASTURI BHUYAN 1st  

18.   UTPAL DOWARAH 1st  

19.   HEMENTA BORAH 1st  

20.  MRIDUSMITA MOHAN 1st  

21.  MNGITA GOHAIN 1st  

22.  KALYAN GOGOI 1st 

                                                                                                                     

 

  



 

 

 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Even 

Advance Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1. TORALI CHETIA 6th  

2. HIMANGSHU JYOTI BARUAH 6th  

3. ANKITA BARUAH 6th  

4. KESHABANANDA GOGOI 6th  

5. PRIYAKHI KOUSHIK 6th  

6. PROSTUTI GOGOI 6th  

7. BIKASHITA KOTOKY 6th  

8. HUMANGNI PRIYA HAZARIKA 6th  

9. MRIDU GOGOI 6th  

10. MOUMA BURAGOHAIN 4th  

11. PARISHMITA BURAGOHAIN 4th  

12. LUPAMUDRA BORGOHAIN 4th  

13. ARPITA CHETIA PHUKON 4th  

14. PRAJWALITA BORAH 4th  

15. WARISHA RAHMAN 4th  

16. SOONMONI DULAKAKHARIA 4th  

17.  DIKSHITA DUTTA  2nd  

18.  PARTHA PROTIM BURAGOHAIN 2nd  

19.  DISHAL RAJKONWAR 2nd  

20.  MONALISHA KONWAR 2nd  

21.  RITUPON DOWARAH 2nd  

                                                                                                                     

 

  



 

 

Session: 2020-2021 

Semester: Even 

Slow Learners 

Sl. No. Name of the Students Semester 

1. SAHID HUSSAIN 6th  

2. BARAKHA SAIKIA 6th  

3. ARFINA BEGUM 6th  

4. SUKLA BAILUNG 6th  

5. LISHA GOGOI 6th  

6. LAKHAYAJIT BORUAH 6th  

7. KABYASHREE PHUKON 6th  

8.  ZAHIR HUSSAIN 4th  

9.  BIORAJ BALLAV GOGOI 4th  

10. NIROB TAIRAI 4th  

11.  DHURBA JYOTI GOGOI 4th  

12. SAHID ALI 4th  

13.  SURAJ SINGH 4th  

14.  PONKH KASHYAP  4th  

15.  MONALISHA KONWAR 2nd  

16.  UTPAL DAS 2nd  

17.  KASTURI BHUYAN 2nd  

18.  UTPAL DOWARAH 2nd  

19.  HEMENTA BORAH 2nd  

20. MRIDUSMITA MOHAN 2nd  

21. MNGITA GOHAIN 2nd  

22. KALYAN GOGOI 2nd  

                                                                                                                     

 


